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Questions about the Course

How useful was the recitation for achieving the goals of the course?

Very Useful 5 62.50%

Useful 3 37.50%

Neutral 0 0.00%

Useless 0 0.00%

Very Useless 0 0.00%

T

Total 8 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.63
Standard Deviation 0.52

Describe the one best thing about the recitation section that was effective in helping you learn.

going through examples

Tommy explains challenging topics very clearly and also recommend some interesting further topics of macro analysis to me, which
increase my interest in exploring this area further.

Going over the problems

If you could suggest one thing to improve the recitation, what would it be?

a bit more context to lectures

Idk maybe take everything slower.

Questions about the Instructor

Overall, how effective was the recitation instructor at helping you learn?

Very Effective 6 75.00%

Effective 2 25.00%

Neutral 0 0.00%

Ineffective 0 0.00%

Very Ineffective 0 0.00%

I

Total 8 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.75
Standard Deviation 0.46
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How helpful was the recitation instructor feedback on assignments (e.g., exams, papers, homework, lab reports, etc.)?

Very Helpful 5 62.50%

Helpful 2  25.00%

Neutral 1 12.50%

Unhelpful 0 0.00%

Very Unhelpful 0 0.00%

I

Total 8 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.50
Standard Deviation 0.76

How accessible was the recitation instructor to students (e.g., via e-mail and office hours)?

Very Accessible 6 75.00%

Accessible 2 25.00%

Neutral 0 0.00%

Inaccessible 0 0.00%

Very Inaccessible 0 0.00%

I

Total 8 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.75
Standard Deviation 0.46

How well did the recitation instructor create an environment that promoted the success of students with diverse backgrounds and

experiences?

Very Well 5 62.50%

Well 2 25.00%

Neutral 1 12.50%

Poorly 0 0.00%

Very Poorly 0 0.00%

T

Total 8 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.50
Standard Deviation 0.76

Is there anything else you would like to share with the INSTRUCTOR?

very clear in explanations

Good guy
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Questions about the Course

How useful was the recitation for achieving the goals of the course?

33.33%
66.67%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

I
0% 50% 100%

Very Useful
Useful
Neutral
Useless
Very Useless

Total
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Statistics Value
Mean 4.33
Standard Deviation 0.52

Questions about the Instructor

Overall, how effective was the recitation instructor at helping you learn?

33.33%
66.67%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

I

0% 50% 100%

Very Effective
Effective
Neutral
Ineffective
Very Ineffective

Total
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Statistics Value
Mean 4.33
Standard Deviation 0.52

How helpful was the recitation instructor feedback on assignments (e.g., exams, papers, homework, lab reports, etc.)?

Very Helpful
Helpful
Neutral
Unhelpful
Very Unhelpful

Total

33.33%
50.00%
16.67%
0.00%
0.00%

I

0% 50% 100%
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Statistics Value
Mean 417
Standard Deviation 0.75
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How accessible was the recitation instructor to students (e.g., via e-mail and office hours)?

Very Accessible 3  50.00%

Accessible 3 50.00%

Neutral 0 0.00%

Inaccessible 0 0.00%

Very Inaccessible 0 0.00%

I

Total 6 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.50
Standard Deviation 0.55

How well did the recitation instructor create an environment that promoted the success of students with diverse backgrounds and

experiences?

Very Well 2 33.33%

Well 4 66.67%

Neutral 0 0.00%

Poorly 0 0.00%

Very Poorly 0 0.00%

I

Total 6 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Mean 4.33
Standard Deviation 0.52
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